S.NO./AER/2021/260

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-3)

EXAMINATION,

The following Candidates are

Language (JP-3)

2021.

declared to
Examination for the One Year Advanced Diploma Course
(Part-Time) held in June/July,

Passed the
in Japanese

have

2021 :-

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

20080119001

20080119002

20080119003

20080119004

20080119006

20080119007

20080119008

20080119009

20080119010

20080119011

20080119012

20080119013

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

AASHI GUPTA
VIJESH GUPTA

ADITYA KUMAR TRIVEDI
SURENDRA TRIVEDT

ANKITA GHOSH
AMAL KUMAR GHOSH

ANSHIKA TIWART
ASHOK TIWARI

AYUSH KUMAR SINGH
NARENDRA PAL SINGH

AYUSH MISHRA
SHATLESH MISHRA

BHOOMIKA BHOLA
DARSHAN KUMAR

MANSI SHARMA
SANJEEV SHARMA

MAYANK SHARMA
RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA

NAMRATA
BIMLENDU

NANDINI SHARMA
HARTI KISHAN SHARMA

POOJA MITTAL
KAILASH CHAND MITTAL

314 (With dist.)

202

320 (With dist.)

286

271

236

268

212

272

229

302 (With dist.)

309 (With dist.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-3) EXAMINATION, 2021.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

20080119014 TARUSHI JAIN 244
ROHIT JAIN
20080119015 VINAYAK VATS 222

SANJEEV SHARMA

20080119016 YUKTA DHINGRA 270
SANJAY DHINGRA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) X\ WV Q

0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 17t September, 2021.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



