UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-3) _____

EXAMINATION, 2021.

(PART-TIME) ========

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the One Year Advanced Diploma Course in Japanese Language (JP-3) (Part-Time) held in June/July, 2021 :-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate		
ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE			
20080119001	AASHI GUPTA VIJESH GUPTA	314(With dist.)	
20080119002	ADITYA KUMAR TRIVEDI SURENDRA TRIVEDI	202	
20080119003	ANKITA GHOSH AMAL KUMAR GHOSH	320 (With dist.)	
20080119004	ANSHIKA TIWARI ASHOK TIWARI	286	
20080119006	AYUSH KUMAR SINGH NARENDRA PAL SINGH	271	
20080119007	AYUSH MISHRA SHAILESH MISHRA	236	
20080119008	BHOOMIKA BHOLA DARSHAN KUMAR	268	
20080119009	MANSI SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA	212	
20080119010	MAYANK SHARMA RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA	272	
20080119011	NAMRATA BIMLENDU	229	
20080119012	NANDINI SHARMA HARI KISHAN SHARMA	302(With dist.)	
20080119013	POOJA MITTAL KAILASH CHAND MITTAL	309(With dist.)	

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-3) EXAMINATION, 2021.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

20080119014	TARUSHI JAIN ROHIT JAIN	244
20080119015	VINAYAK VATS SANJEEV SHARMA	222
20080119016	YUKTA DHINGRA SANJAY DHINGRA	270

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

O.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 17th September, 2021.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.